
1 TPNEREX

2 AIACNLT EXPERT H3  54 54

3 BOOLUSU LAITANCE 3A  76 130

4 OIEHSUU LOBS 9E  27 157

5 CAEEKIT HI 10F 30 187

6 OUDEEW[ CAKTI 8A  53 240

7 EUHDOUO WaLE A1  39 279

8 ALEHESY KOUDOU C8  34 313

9 AEFQEIY ELAPHES 5E  48 361

10 ENFOAIQ YETI D1  46 407

11 AQEFAOT INEXPERTS H1  60 467

12 FEAAOST QUE 10B 26 493

13 AORIRTU FASTE 14A 33 526

14 BEEEIRS TORTURAI 8H  77 603

15 AIMFGNU UBERISEE L8  72 675

16 GZAVVNT FUMIGEA 15G 36 711

17 AGOVVMZ FUMIGEANT 15G 42 753

18 DLGUUVV ZOOMA 12A 50 803

19 DSLUVU[ GAVE E11 16 819

20 NUMDLUV ZeFS A12 45 864

21 JLMNESV UNAU B1  23 887

22 ANEMLOV JEANS N6  30 917

23 LNEMRDR VOLA K10 27 944

24 LPMERDR DENI O5  16 960

25 LMEDR PRASE 13I 20 980

MERL 4J  15 995
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